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Beria Erfe

16EDF

The Beria Erfe script is used for the language of the Zaghawa
people of Sudan and Chad. The language is known as Beria,
Bera, or Zaghawa.

Uppercase letters

16EAQ
16EA1
16EA2
16EA3
16EA4
16EA5
16EA6
16EA7
16EA8
16EA9
16EAA
16EAB
16EAC
16EAD
16EAE
16EAF
16EBO
16EB1
16EB2
16EB3
16EB4
16EB5
16EB6
16EB7
16EB8
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BERIA ERFE CAPITAL LETTER ARKAB
BERIA ERFE CAPITAL LETTER BASIGNA
BERIA ERFE CAPITAL LETTER DARBAI
BERIA ERFE CAPITAL LETTER EH

BERIA ERFE CAPITAL LETTER FITKO
BERIA ERFE CAPITAL LETTER GOWAY
BERIA ERFE CAPITAL LETTER HIRDEABO
BERIA ERFE CAPITAL LETTERI

BERIA ERFE CAPITAL LETTER DJAI
BERIA ERFE CAPITAL LETTER KOBO
BERIA ERFE CAPITAL LETTER LAKKO
BERIA ERFE CAPITAL LETTER MERI
BERIA ERFE CAPITAL LETTER NINI

BERIA ERFE CAPITAL LETTER GNA
BERIA ERFE CAPITAL LETTER NGAY
BERIA ERFE CAPITAL LETTER Ol

BERIA ERFE CAPITAL LETTER PI

BERIA ERFE CAPITAL LETTER ERIGO
BERIA ERFE CAPITAL LETTER ERIGO TAMURA
BERIA ERFE CAPITAL LETTER SERI

BERIA ERFE CAPITAL LETTER SHEP
BERIA ERFE CAPITAL LETTER TATASOUE
BERIA ERFE CAPITAL LETTER Ul

BERIA ERFE CAPITAL LETTER WASSE
BERIA ERFE CAPITAL LETTER AY

Lowercase letters

16EBB
16EBC
16EBD
16EBE
16EBF
16ECO
16EC1

16EC2
16EC3
16EC4
16EC5
16EC6
16EC7
16EC8
16EC9
16ECA
16ECB
16ECC
16ECD
16ECE
16ECF
16EDO
16ED1

16ED2
16ED3
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BERIA ERFE SMALL LETTER ARKAB
BERIA ERFE SMALL LETTER BASIGNA
BERIA ERFE SMALL LETTER DARBAI
BERIA ERFE SMALL LETTER EH

BERIA ERFE SMALL LETTER FITKO
BERIA ERFE SMALL LETTER GOWAY
BERIA ERFE SMALL LETTER HIRDEABO
BERIA ERFE SMALL LETTER|

BERIA ERFE SMALL LETTER DJAI
BERIA ERFE SMALL LETTER KOBO
BERIA ERFE SMALL LETTER LAKKO
BERIA ERFE SMALL LETTER MERI
BERIA ERFE SMALL LETTER NINI

BERIA ERFE SMALL LETTER GNA
BERIA ERFE SMALL LETTER NGAY
BERIA ERFE SMALL LETTER Ol

BERIA ERFE SMALL LETTER PI

BERIA ERFE SMALL LETTER ERIGO
BERIA ERFE SMALL LETTER ERIGO TAMURA
BERIA ERFE SMALL LETTER SERI

BERIA ERFE SMALL LETTER SHEP
BERIA ERFE SMALL LETTER TATASOUE
BERIA ERFE SMALL LETTER Ul

BERIA ERFE SMALL LETTER WASSE
BERIA ERFE SMALL LETTER AY
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